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Chamber County Website E-mail Address

Arklow Chamber Wicklow http://www.arklow.ie chamber@arklow.ie

Athlone Chamber Westmeath

http://www.athlonechamber.i

e/ info@athlonechamber.ie

Ballina Chamber Mayo

http://www.ballina.ie/ballina-

chamber-of-commerce-

ireland/ info@ballina.ie

Ballyhaunis Chamber Mayo

http://www.ballyhaunischamb

er.ie/

ballyhaunischamber@gmail.co

m

Bray & District Chamber Wicklow http://www.braychamber.ie/ info@braychamber.ie

Carrick-on-Shannon Chamber Leitrim

http://www.carrickonshannon

.ie/ info@carrickonshannon.ie

Castlebar Chamber Mayo

http://www.castlebarchamber

.ie chamber@castlebar.ie

Cavan Chamber Cavan http://www.cavanchamber.ie/ info@cavanchamber.ie
Clonmel & County Tipperary 

Chamber Tipperary

https://www.countytipperaryc

hamber.com/

info@countytipperarychambe

r.com

Cobh & Harbour Chamber Cork

http://cobhharbourchamber.i

e/ info@cobhharbourchamber.ie

Cootehill Chamber Cavan n/a cootehillchamber@eircom.net

Cork Chamber Cork http://www.corkchamber.ie info@corkchamber.ie

County Carlow Chamber Carlow

http://www.carlowchamber.c

om admin@carlowchamber.com
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Drogheda Chamber Louth

http://www.droghedachambe

r.com

enquiries@droghedachamber.

com 

Dublin Chamber Dublin 2 http://www.dubchamber.ie/ info@dublinchamber.ie 
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown 

Chamber Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin http://www.dlrchamber.ie/  info@dlrchamber.ie 

Dundalk Chamber Louth https://www.dundalk.ie/  info@dundalk.ie 
Dungarvan & West Waterford 

Chamber Waterford

http://www.dungarvanchamb

er.ie/ info@dungarvanchamber.ie 

Ennis Chamber Clare http://www.ennischamber.ie/ info@ennischamber.ie

Enniscorthy Chamber Wexford

http://www.enniscorthycham

ber.ie/

admin@enniscorthychamber.i

e 

Fingal Dublin Chamber Fingal

https://www.fingaldublincham

ber.ie/  info@fingaldublinchamber.ie 

Galway Chamber Galway

https://www.galwaychamber.

com/ info@galwaychamber.com 

Gorey Chamber Wexford http://www.goreychamber.ie/ info@goreychamber.ie 

Kells Chamber Meath http://www.kellschamber.ie/ info@kellschamber.ie

Kilkenny Chamber Kilkenny

http://www.kilkennychamber.i

e/ info@kilkennychamber.ie

Killarney Chamber Kerry http://killarney.ie chamber@killarney.ie

Letterkenny Chamber Donegal letterkennychamber.com

info@letterkennychamber.co

m 

Limerick Chamber Limerick

http://www.limerickchamber.i

e/

http://www.limerickchamber.i

e

Longford Chamber Longford http://longfordchamber.ie/ info@longfordchamber.ie

Mallow Chamber Cork http://mallowchamber.ie/ info@mallowchamber.ie
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Midleton & Area Chamber Cork www.midletonchamber.com info@midletonchamber.com

Mullingar Chamber Westmeath http://mullingarchamber.ie/ info@mullingarchamber.ie

Navan Chamber Meath http://navanchamber.ie/ info@navanchamber.ie 

New Ross Chamber Wexford http://newrosschamber.ie/ info@newrosschamber.ie 

Newbridge Chamber Kildare

http://www.newbridgechamb

er.ie office@newbridgechamber.ie 

North Kildare Chamber Kildare

http://www.northkildarecham

ber.ie  info@northkildarechamber.ie

Shannon & District Chamber Clare

http://www.shannonchamber.

ie/ admin@shannonchamber.ie

Sligo Chamber Sligo http://www.sligochamber.ie/ info@sligochamber.ie

South Dublin Chamber Dublin 24 http://www.sdchamber.ie/ business@sdchamber.ie

Thurles Chamber Tipperary http://thurleschamber.ie/  info@thurleschamber.ie 

Tralee Chamber Kerry http://www.tralee.ie info@tralee.ie 

Tullamore & District Chamber Offaly

https://www.tullamorechamb

er.com/ info@tullamorechamber.com

Waterford Chamber Waterford

http://www.waterfordchambe

r.ie/ info@waterfordchamber.ie 

West Cork Chamber Cork n/a Debbie.Carroll@p66.com 

Westport Chamber Mayo http://westportchamber.ie/ info@westportireland.com

Wexford Chamber Wexford

http://www.wexfordchamber.i

e/ info@wexfordchamber.ie 
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